North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30381

Division: 11UG 3rd WEST

Date: sunday, February 16, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CSA Palisades Liga G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Ortho 01A

Time: 2:30 PM

Away: 14 (11U) CSA Matthews Liga G

Score:

01 2 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) CSA Palisades Liga G

11
13
20
03
30
32
35
45
48

Name
Haley Collins

Juliet Zabawa

Charlie Currin

Charlotte Gomez-Reynoso
Alexis Douglas

Linea Downey
Kaelynn Douglas
Clare Allen

Blakely Wade

C1
Cc2
C3
C4
C5

c7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

14 (11U) CSA Matthews Liga G

11
14
24
25
34
35
37
04
45
48
50
06
74
09

SIGNATURE

Name Goals
Harper Hernandez

Mila Ghazi
Esther Stanley
Julia Greeson
Alice Schlepp
Ella Stehberger
Reagan Harraman
Eliana Hartwig
Gemma Thiesse
Ava Schroeder
Claire Schroeder
Sophie Christy
Lucia Orjuela

Sydney Sullivan

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




